ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION

ON
REGULATIONS/RESTRICTIONS
THAT IMPEDE 5
GLOBAL TRADE IN SERVICES S,

?\‘ﬁ‘(ﬁ?m R
ORGANISED BY
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE, NEW DELHI

AND
CENTRE FOR TRADE AND INVESTMENT LAW

April 10, 2019
Nalanda, Administrative Block-1, IIFT-New Delhi

+ Programme Schedule

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30-13:20

13:20-13:30

13:30 Onwards

Registration and High Tea

Inaugural Session

Welcome Address

James Nedumpara, Head & Professor, Centre for Trade & Investment Law, IIFT-ND
Opening Remarks

Manoj Pant, Director & Professor, IIFT-ND

Sudhanshu Pandey, Additional Secretary, Trade Policy Division, MoCI-GOlI

Session-1

Presentation on ‘Regulations, Policies and Trade in Services: A Global Perspective’
Panel Discussion
Online Demonstration of Questionnaire

Session-11
Qualitative Assessment of Policy Areas — A (Pilot) Survey

Concluding Remarks & Vote of Thanks
Pralok Gupta, Associate Professor, Centre for WTO Studies, IIFT-ND

Lunch




