ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION



ON

REGULATIONS/RESTRICTIONS THAT IMPEDE GLOBAL TRADE IN SERVICES



ORGANISED BY

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE, NEW DELHI

AND

CENTRE FOR TRADE AND INVESTMENT LAW

April 10, 2019 Nalanda, Administrative Block-I, IIFT-New Delhi

4 Programme Schedule

10:00-10:15	Registration and High Tea
10:15-10:45	Inaugural Session Welcome Address James Nedumpara, Head & Professor, Centre for Trade & Investment Law, IIFT-ND Opening Remarks Manoj Pant, Director & Professor, IIFT-ND Sudhanshu Pandey, Additional Secretary, Trade Policy Division, MoCI-GOI
10:45-12:30	Session-I Presentation on 'Regulations, Policies and Trade in Services: A Global Perspective' Panel Discussion Online Demonstration of Questionnaire
12:30-13:20	Session-II Qualitative Assessment of Policy Areas – A (Pilot) Survey
13:20-13:30	Concluding Remarks & Vote of Thanks Pralok Gupta, Associate Professor, Centre for WTO Studies, IIFT-ND
13:30 Onwards	Lunch